
Direction: Elland

22 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

501 bus Time Schedule
Elland Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 10:45 PM

501 bus Info
Direction: Elland
Stops: 22
Trip Duration: 15 min
Line Summary:

The 501 bus line (Hudders�eld - Halifax) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Elland: 10:45 PM (2) Halifax Town Centre: 7:30 PM - 10:30 PM (3) Hudders�eld Town Centre: 6:45 PM - 9:45 PM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest 501 bus station near you and �nd out when is the next 501 bus arriving.

Hudders�eld - Halifax View In Website Mode501

Market Street 13

Waterhouse Street
174 Waterhouse Street, Halifax

Commercial Street
2159 Commercial Street, Halifax

Portland Place St Johns
LanePortland Place, Halifax

Skircoat Road Hunger HillHunger Hill, Halifax

Skircoat Rd Free School
LaneHeath Park Avenue, Halifax

Hudders�eld Road Spring Hall Fields

Hudders�eld Rd Coronation Road

Hudders�eld Rd Stafford Road

Westbourne GroveWestbourne Grove, Halifax

Hudders�eld Road (Stop B)

Hudders�eld Road Exley Bank

Stainland Road Salterhebble
JunctionElland Wood Bottom, Halifax

Stainland Rd North Dean Bus Pk

Stainland Road Sports Ground

Stainland Rd Alfred Street1 Alfred Street, Elland

Rochdale Rd (Stop C)53 Rochdale Road, Elland

Long Wall

Jepson Lane Victoria AveJepson Lane, Elland

501 bus time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/501/81566282/6242256/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Huddersfield%20-%20Halifax
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Huddersfield_Halifax-Yorkshire-2109-3025107-81566282-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Huddersfield%20-%20Halifax


Jepson Lane Victoria Rd

Victoria Rd Burley Street

Southgate (Stop C)Southgate, Elland

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/501/81566282/6242256/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Huddersfield%20-%20Halifax


Direction: Halifax Town Centre

49 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

501 bus Time Schedule
Halifax Town Centre Route Timetable:

Sunday 4:57 PM - 10:57 PM

Monday 7:30 PM - 10:30 PM

Tuesday 7:30 PM - 10:30 PM

Wednesday 7:30 PM - 10:30 PM

Thursday 7:30 PM - 10:30 PM

Friday 7:30 PM - 10:30 PM

Saturday 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM

501 bus Info
Direction: Halifax Town Centre
Stops: 49
Trip Duration: 40 min
Line Summary:

Hudders�eld17 Dundas Street, Hudders�eld

Westgate (Stop
W4)Half Moon Street, Hudders�eld

Trinity St Greenhead
RoadTrinity Street, Hudders�eld

Trinity St Greenhead
ParkFitzwilliam Street, Hudders�eld

Trinity Street Vernon Ave

Trinity St Cedar
StreetMountjoy Road, Hudders�eld

Westbourne Rd Glebe
StreetGrasmere Road, Hudders�eld

Westbourne Rd Eldon
RoadWestbourne Road, Hudders�eld

New Hey Rd Luck Lane

New Hey Rd Well�eld
RoadNew Hey Road, Hudders�eld

New Hey Rd Reinwood Road

Acre Street Bay Horse

Acre Street

Acre Street Union St

Clock TowerAcre Street, Hudders�eld

Lidget St Holly Bank
RoadChurch Tower View, Hudders�eld

Thorncliffe Street Brian St

West Street Dearne
Fold50 West Street, Hudders�eld

Weatherhill Rd West
StreetCowrakes Road, Hudders�eld

Weatherhill Road Briarlyn
AvenueFlax Meadow, Hudders�eld

Weatherhill Road Birchington
AvenueWeatherhill Road, Hudders�eld

Weatherhill Road Weatherhill
CrescentAinley Close, England

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/501/81566282/6242255/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Huddersfield%20-%20Halifax
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/501/81566282/6242255/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Huddersfield%20-%20Halifax


Lindley Moor Rd Weatherhill Road

Hudders�eld Road M62 Motorway

Calderdale Way Hudders�eld Rd

Calderdale Way Elland
HospitalCalderdale Way, England

Elland Riorges Link Elland
LaneElland Lane, England

Elland Riorges LinkDewsbury Road, England

Southgate (Stop B)Town Hall Street, Elland

Victoria Rd Burley Street

Jepson Lane Victoria Rd

Jepson Lane Victoria Ave

Long Wall

Saddleworth Road (Stop
D)68 Saddleworth Road, Elland

Stainland Rd (Stop B)

Stainland Rd Alfred Street1 Alfred Street, Elland

Stainland Road Sports Ground

Stainland Rd North Dean Bus Pk

Stainland Road Salterhebble
JunctionStainland Road, Halifax

Hudders�eld Road Exley Bank

Hudders�eld Rd (Stop A)

Hudders�eld Rd Stafford
RoadStafford Place, Halifax

Hudders�eld Rd Coronation
RoadWhinney�eld, Halifax

Hudders�eld Road Spring Hall Fields

Skircoat Rd Free School Lane

Skircoat Rd Heath RoadHeath Road, Halifax

Skircoat Road Hunger Hill

Wards End 110 Wards End, Halifax

Market Street 13



Direction: Hudders�eld Town Centre

51 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

501 bus Time Schedule
Hudders�eld Town Centre Route Timetable:

Sunday 4:15 PM - 9:45 PM

Monday 6:45 PM - 9:45 PM

Tuesday 6:45 PM - 9:45 PM

Wednesday 6:45 PM - 9:45 PM

Thursday 6:45 PM - 9:45 PM

Friday 6:45 PM - 9:45 PM

Saturday 6:45 PM - 8:45 PM

501 bus Info
Direction: Hudders�eld Town Centre
Stops: 51
Trip Duration: 38 min
Line Summary:

Market Street 13

Waterhouse Street
174 Waterhouse Street, Halifax

Commercial Street
2159 Commercial Street, Halifax

Portland Place St Johns
LanePortland Place, Halifax

Skircoat Road Hunger HillHunger Hill, Halifax

Skircoat Rd Free School
LaneHeath Park Avenue, Halifax

Hudders�eld Road Spring Hall Fields

Hudders�eld Rd Coronation Road

Hudders�eld Rd Stafford Road

Westbourne GroveWestbourne Grove, Halifax

Hudders�eld Road (Stop B)

Hudders�eld Road Exley Bank

Stainland Road Salterhebble
JunctionElland Wood Bottom, Halifax

Stainland Rd North Dean Bus Pk

Stainland Road Sports Ground

Stainland Rd Alfred Street1 Alfred Street, Elland

Rochdale Rd (Stop C)53 Rochdale Road, Elland

Long Wall

Jepson Lane Victoria AveJepson Lane, Elland

Jepson Lane Victoria Rd

Victoria Rd Burley Street

Southgate (Stop C)Southgate, Elland

Elland Riorges LinkElland Riorges Link, England

Elland Riorges Link Elland Lane

Elland Riorges Link Calderdale
WayElland Riorges Link, England

Calderdale Way Elland Hospital

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/501/81566282/6242633/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Huddersfield%20-%20Halifax
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/501/81566282/6242633/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Huddersfield%20-%20Halifax


Calderdale Way Hudders�eld Rd

Hudders�eld Road M62 Motorway

Lindley Moor Road Cedar Court Hotel

Lindley Moor Rd Weatherhill Road

Weatherhill Road Weatherhill
CrescentAinley Close, England

Weatherhill Road Birchington
AvenueWeatherhill Road, Hudders�eld

Weatherhill Road Briarlyn
AvenueFlax Meadow, Hudders�eld

West St Weatherhill
RoadBrewery Court, Hudders�eld

West Street Dearne
FoldRock Terrace, Hudders�eld

Lindley Lidget
Street103 Lidget Street, Hudders�eld

Lidget St Holly Bank
RoadChurch Tower View, Hudders�eld

Clock TowerAcre Street, Hudders�eld

Acre Street Union St

Acre Street

New Hey Rd Acre Street

New Hey Rd Well�eld
RoadMarsham Grove, Hudders�eld

New Hey Rd Thornhill Road

Westbourne Rd Reed
StreetBroom�eld Terrace, Hudders�eld

Westbourne Rd Croft House
LaneWestbourne Road, Hudders�eld

Westbourne Rd Glebe
StreetWestbourne Road, Hudders�eld

Trinity St Cedar
StreetGreenhead Court, Hudders�eld

Trinity Street Vernon Ave

Trinity St Greenhead Park

Trinity St Greenhead
RoadTrinity Street, Hudders�eld

Hudders�eld17 Dundas Street, Hudders�eld



501 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Yorkshire.
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